
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 (Winter or Summer Uniform) 
Monday 3 Sep  INSET Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 4 Sep 

 Start of school year for Years 1-6 only 

 All teachers & teaching Assistants will be on 

the playground (from 8.40am) 

 Home Visits to FS2 children & families 

 Parent/Carer Meetings (1.30pm-4.30pm) 

Wednesday 5 Sep 
 Home Visits to FS2 children & families 

 Parent/Carer Meetings (1.30pm-4.30pm) 

Thursday 6 Sep  Home Visits to FS2 children & families 

Friday 7 Sep 

 Home Visits to FS2 children & families 

 Welcome Mass (9.30am – Church) 

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

Monday 10 Sep  Home Visits to FS2 children & families 

Tuesday 11 Sep 
 FS2 Half day – no lunch (8.55am -11.30am) 

 Y1 & Y2 Welcome Meeting (3.30pm in Y2) 

Wednesday 12 Sep 
 FS2 Half day – with lunch (8.55am – 1pm) 

 Y3 & Y4 Welcome Meeting (3.30pm in Y4) 

Thursday 13  Sep 

 FS2 Half day – with lunch (8.55am – 1pm) 

 Y4 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 Y5 & Y6 Welcome Meeting (3.30pm in Y6) 

Friday 14 Sep 
 FS2 children - full-time from today 

 Y6 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Tuesday 18 Sep  Maths Workshop for all parents (3.30pm) Hall 

Thursday 20 Sep 
 Y2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 FS2 Welcome Meeting (3.30pm in FS2) 

Friday 21 Sep  Y5 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Saturday 22 Sep  Y6 Open Day at All Saints 

Monday 24 Sep 

 Castle Martial Arts Day 

 KS1 Maths Workshop (3.30pm) 

 KS2 Maths Workshop (4.30pm) 

Monday 24 Sep  PTFA AGM – 6.30pm 

Tuesday 25 Sep 
 Y4 The Oakes 2019 Information Evening  

(3.30pm – Y4) 

Wednesday 26 Sep 
 Y5 Hollowford 2019 Information Evening  

(3.30pm - Y5) 

Thursday 27 Sep 
 FS2 Welcome Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 28 Sep 
 Y2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 Y3 & Y4 – Yorkshire Farming Museum visit 

Wednesday 3 Oct  RSE workshop for parents (3.30pm) 

Thursday 4 Oct 
 PHOTOGRAPHER – Individual Photos (am) 

 Y2 Parents - Reading Workshop (3.30pm) 

Friday 5 Oct  Y4 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 5 Oct  PTFA Start of Year Disco 

Saturday 6 Oct  OPEN MORNING – new parents  2019/20 

Wednesday 10 Oct  

to Friday 12 Oct 

 Y6 residential visit to the Hollowford Centre, 

Castleton 

Thursday 11 Oct 
 Y1 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 Y1 Parents – Reading/Spelling workshop (3.30) 

Friday 12 Oct  Y3 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 12 Oct  PTFA Bags 2 School 

Wednesday 17 Oct 

to Friday 17 Oct 
 Y5 residential visit to The Oakes, Norton 

Thursday 18 Oct  Y3 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 19 Oct  Y1 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

W/C 22 Oct : Assessment Point 1 (AP1) - All Year Groups 

Tuesday 23 Oct  Y1 Educational Visit - Weston Park Museum 

Thursday 25 Oct   FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 26 Oct 

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 Harvest Mass (9.30am – Church) 

 End of Term 1 
 

 

 

Holiday (29/10/18 to 02/11/18) 

 

 

 

 

KEY: FS2  Y3 

Y1  Y4 

Y2  Y5 

  Y6 

 



Term 2 (Winter Uniform Only) 

Monday 5 Nov  
 Start of Term 2 

 Be Safe – Be Happy Week 

Friday 9 Nov 
 FS2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 Remembrance Service (10.50am – Church) 

Thursday 15 Nov  Y3 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 16 Nov  Y6 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 16 Nov  PTFA Children in Need 

Monday 19 Nov  Parent/Carer Meetings 2.30pm – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 20 Nov  Parent/Carer Meetings 5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 22 Nov  Y2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 23 Nov  Y5 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Thursday 29 Nov  FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 30 Nov 
 Y3 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 Advent Wreath Blessing (2.30pm – Hall) 

Monday 3 Dec  St Andrew - Blue Day 

Thursday 6 Dec  Y1 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 7 Dec  NO Celebration Assembly this week 

Friday 7 Dec  PTFA Santa in School 

W/C 10 Dec: Assessment Point 2 (AP2) - All Year Groups 

Monday 10 Dec  FS2 Nativity Dress Rehearsal (pm) 

Tuesday 11 Dec  Lyceum Visit – whole school (pm) 

Wednesday 12 Dec  FS2 Christmas Nativity (2.15pm - Hall) 

Friday 14 Dec 
 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 Exhibition of Autumn Term Work (8.45-9.30) 

Monday 17 Dec  Y1 & Y2 Nativity Dress Rehearsal (pm) 

Tuesday 18 Dec  Y1 & Y2 Nativity Play (2.15pm - Hall) 

Wednesday 19 Dec  Y1 & Y2 Nativity Play (2.15pm - Hall) 

Friday 21 Dec 

 

 Y4 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 KS2 Carol Service (2pm – Church) 

 End of Term 2 
 
 

Holiday (24/12/18 to 04/01/19) 
 
 

Term 3 (Winter Uniform Only) 
Monday 7 Jan 

 Start of Term 3 

 STEM Week 

Friday 11 Jan 
 New Year Mass (9.30am – Church) 

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

Thursday 17 Jan  FS2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 18 Jan  Y3 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Tuesday 22 Jan  Y6 Educational Visit - Beth Shalom 

Thursday 24 Jan  Y5 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 25 Jan  Y2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Thursday 31 Jan  Y4 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 1 Feb  Y1 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 1 Feb  PTFA Bags 2 School 

Thursday 7 Feb  Y3 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 8 Feb  FS2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 8 Feb  PTFA Fashion Show 

Monday 11 Feb  Black History Week 

Thursday 14 Feb  Y2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 15 Feb 
 Y6 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 End of Term 3 
 

 

Holiday (8/02/19 to 22/02/19) 
 

 

Term 4 (Winter Uniform Only) 
Monday 25 Feb  INSET Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 26 Feb  Start of Term 4 

Thursday 28 Feb  FS2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 1 Mar 
 St David – Yellow Day 

 Y5 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Wednesday 6 Mar  Ash Wednesday Mass (9.30am - Church) 

Thursday 7 Mar  PTFA World Book Day 

Friday 8 Mar  Y4 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

W/C 11 Mar: Assessment Point 3 (AP3) - All Year Groups 

Friday 15 Mar 
 St Patrick – Green Day 

 Y3 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Wednesday 20 Mar  FS2 Educational Visit - Aston Springs Farm 

Thursday 21Mar 
 Y1 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 22 Mar  Y2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Thursday 28 Mar  Exhibition of Spring Term Work (8.45-9.30) 

Thursday 28 Mar  PTFA Easter Egg Competition 

Friday 29 Mar 
 Y1 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 End of Term 4 
 

Holiday (01/04/19 to 12/04/19) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 5 (Summer Uniform) 

Monday 15 Apr 
 Start of Term 5 

 Parent/Carer Meetings 2.30pm – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 16 Apr  Parent/Carer Meetings 5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 17 Apr  Y3/Y4/Y5 Easter Service dress rehearsal 

Thursday 18 Apr  Y3/Y4/Y5 Easter Service (2.00pm – Church) 

Friday 19 April  Good Friday – school closed 

Monday 22 April  Easter Monday – school closed 

Tuesday 23 Apr 
 Y6 Mock SATS week 

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 26 Apr 
 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 Resurrection Mass (9.30am – Church) 

Monday 29 Apr  St George – Red Day 

Thursday 2 May 
 Y5 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 3 May  FS2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Monday 6 May  Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9 May  Y3 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 10 May  Y6 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 10 May  PTFA Bags 2 School 

W/C 13 May:  SATs Week - Y6 only 

Friday 17 May  Y5 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 17 May  PTFA Family Night 

W/C 20 May: Assessment Point 4 (AP4) - All Year Groups 

Tuesday 21 May  Y1 Educational Visit - Old Moor Wetlands 

Thursday 23 May 
 Y2 Educational Visit - The Deep, Hull  

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 24 May 
 Y4 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

 End of Term 5 
 

 

Holiday (27/05/19 to 31/05/19)  
 

Term 6 (Summer Uniform) 

Monday 3 Jun 
 Start of Term 6 

 International Week 

Thursday 6 Jun  Y1 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 7 Jun  Y2 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Monday 10 Jun  Y1 Phonics Screening  week  

Tuesday 11 Jun  FS2 Educational Visit  - Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Thursday 13 Jun  Y2 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 14 Jun  Y3 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Tue 18 Jun  Welcome Meeting new FS2 – 6.00pm 

Friday 21 Jun 

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 Feast of  St John Fisher (9.30am - Church)   - 

led by our First Holy Communicants 

Tuesday 25 Jun  New FS2 taster sessions 

Thursday 27 Jun 
 New FS2 taster sessions 

 FS2 Parents - Phonics/Reading workshop (3.30) 

Friday 28 Jun 
 Sports Day  

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

Tuesday 2 Jul  Reserve for Sports Day 

Wednesday 3 Jul 

 New FS2 taster sessions  

 Y6 – All Saints Transition Day 

 SJF Class Move Day 

Thursday 4 Jul  Y5 Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 5 Jul  Y1 Celebration Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 5 Jul  PTFA Friday Fayre 

W/C 8 Jul: Assessment Point 5 (AP5) - Years FS2-Y5 only 

Thursday 11 Jul  FS2 Graduation Liturgy (9.00am - Hall) 

Friday 12 Jul 
 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 Exhibition of Summer Term Work (8.45-9.30) 

Friday 12 Jul  PTFA - Disco 

Thursday 18 Jul  Y6 Leavers’ Liturgy (7pm - Church) 

Friday 19 Jul 

 NO Celebration Assembly this week 

 End of Year Mass (9.30am - Church) 

 Last Day at  school  for  2018/19 

Monday 22 Jul 

Tuesday 23 Jul 

Wednesday 24 Jul 

 INSET DAYS – School Closed 

 


